## Subarna Enterprise Developer & Pro.

OFFICE:

38, Srinagar Main Road **Q** Kolkata-700094 9831326167 **\(\sigma\)** 

Ref No. :	Date:

## **DECLARATION FOR EXTERNAL WORK**

## **TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN**

I, Swapan Kumar Saha son of Late Madhab Chandra Saha proprietor of the Promoter, **Subarna Enterprise**, are declered that the external work for the project "**Subarna Residency**" situated at Premises Number – 2138, Chak Garia, District – South 24 Parganas, P.O. Panchasayar under KMC Ward No. 109, Kolkata – 700094, done by KMC.

Certified true copy

Subarna Enterprise

Subarna Enterprise

Proprietor

Proprietor

Date: 09.03.2023 Place: Kolkata